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THE FERNDALE GROUP
TFGWA LLC



TFGWA LLC has garnered a trusted relationship by 

practicing responsible brand placement and 

development. BEHTS LLC, our parent company, 

oversees capital and risk management activities 

while ensuring adherence to the restrictions and 

intentions of the brands we distribute. 

RESPONSIBLE 
BUSINESS PRACTICES



WHO WE SERVE

Hotels/Resorts

Casinos

Schools

Government

Small Businesses

Fundraisers/Charity

Hospitals

Our expert team works with brand partners to introduce them to new opportunities in corporate and event gifting, 
recognition awards, consumer promotions, points-based loyalty programs, sales incentives, fundraising, and other 

corporate activities. Our customers are:

Travel Partners - Cruise 
Ships/Private Air Charters



HOW WE WORK

Long term relationships

How do we work with brand manufactures?

Product forecasting

Monthly purchase orders

Pre-payment of products before shipping

Purchases of 500,000+ per year, per brand



PARTNERSHIP FUNDING

BEHTS LLC our parent company provides 

the capital to TFGWA LLC to keep 

purchasing commitments to our 

vendors. Learn more about BEHTS LLC  at 

www.behts.com



We stock Products in our warehouse, so that we can quickly deliver to our 

customers

LOGISTICS



OUR TEAM

Peter
Department 

Director
peter@tfgwa.com

Walter
Categories Manager
walter@tfgwa.com

Donald
Finance

donaldo@tfgwa.com

Nino
IT/Marketing

nino@tfgwa.com

Rachel
Buyer

rdph@tfgwa.com

Kimmie
Brands Selection

kimmie@tfgwa.com

Shirley
Sales

shirley@tfgwa.com

Margie
Sales

margie@tfgwa.com

Vinnie
Sales

vinnie@tfgwa.com

Our team of experienced industry salespersons work around the clock to ensure our customer’s needs are met and 
orders and continuously being processed on time



CONTACT US

(206) 669-1185

www.tfgwapartners.com 

7720 NE HWY 99,Suite D #440 Vancouver, WA 98665

OPENING HOURS

9:00AM - 5:00PM (Monday – Friday)


